
11/17

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION JV-B SCORE JV-A SCORE VAR
FRI 12/12 ALVIN SAM VITANZA 4:30 PM 5:45 PM 7:30 PM

MON 12/15 BLUE & WHITE SAM VITANZA 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 7:00 PM
FRI 12/19 OAK RIDGE SAM VITANZA 2:30 PM 3:45 PM 5:30 PM
TUE 12/30 BALL HIGH BALL HIGH 10:00 12:00 PM

THU 1/1 DAWSON CRUMP STADIUM (AUX) H 11:00 
FRI 1/2 WILLOW RIDGE CRUMP STADIUM (AUX) A 11:00 
SAT 1/3 ALIEF HASTINGS CRUMP STADIUM (AUX) A 9:00 

THU 1/1 DAWSON CRUMP STADIUM   (A) 11:00 
FRI 1/2 WILLOW RIDGE CRUMP STADIUM   (H) 11:00 
SAT 1/3 ALIEF HASTINGS CRUMP STADIUM   (H) 9:00 

TUE 1/6 LA  PORTE LA  PORTE 7:00 PM 5:00 PM

THU 1/8 PEARLAND THE RIG     (Home) 8:00 
THU 1/8 CLEAR CREEK THE RIG     (Away) 2:00 PM
FRI 1/9 FRIENDSWOOD THE RIG     (Home) #######

THU 1/8 KINGWOOD CREEK STADIUM    (Home) 6:00 PM
FRI 1/9 ANGLETON CREEK STADIUM (Home) 1:00 PM
SAT 1/9 CLEAR CREEK CREEK STADIUM (Away) 7:00 PM

THU 1/8 FERRIS HOPPER FIELD   (Away) 2:00 PM
THU 1/8 SUMMIT HOPPER FIELD   (Home) 8:00 PM
FRI 1/9 BENJAMIN  DAVIS HOPPER FIELD   (Away) 4:00 PM
SAT 1/10 SEVEN  LAKES SLADE FIELD   (Away) 2:00 PM

TUE 1/13 SANTA FE SAM VITANZA 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

THU 1/15 STRAKE  JESUIT CHANNELVIEW  HS   (H) 9:00 
FRI 1/16 RIDGE POINT CHANNELVIEW  HS   (H) 9:00 
SAT 1/17 ELSIK CHANNELVIEW  HS   (H) 10:30 

TUE 1/20 CLEAR CREEK AWAY 4:30 PM 5:45 PM 7:30 PM
FRI 1/23 CLEAR BROOK SAM VITANZA 4:30 PM 5:45 PM 7:30 PM
TUE 1/27 CLEAR LAKE SAM VITANZA 4:30 PM 5:45 PM 7:30 PM
FRI 1/30 BRAZOSWOOD SAM VITANZA 4:30 PM 5:45 PM 7:30 PM

WED 2/4 CLEAR SPRINGS AWAY 4:30 PM 9:00 7:30 PM
SAT 2/7 CLEAR FALLS AWAY 9:00 10:15 12:00 PM
TUE 2/10 DEER PARK SAM VITANZA 4:30 PM 5:45 PM 7:30 PM
FRI 2/13 CLEAR CREEK SAM VITANZA 4:30 PM 5:45 PM 7:30 PM
TUE 2/17 CLEAR BROOK AWAY 4:30 PM 5:45 PM 7:30 PM
FRI 2/20 CLEAR LAKE AWAY 4:30 PM 5:45 PM 7:30 PM

WED 2/25 BRAZOSWOOD AWAY 4:30 PM 5:45 PM 7:30 PM
SAT 2/28 CLEAR SPRINGS SAM VITANZA 9:00 10:15 12:00 PM
TUE 3/3 CLEAR FALLS SAM VITANZA 4:30 PM 5:45 PM 7:30 PM
FRI 3/6 DEER PARK AWAY 4:30 PM 5:45 PM 7:30 PM
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DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION JV-B SCORE JV-A
FRI 12/12 ALVIN SAM VITANZA 4:30 PM 5:45 PM
TUE 12/16 AWAY
FRI 12/19 OAK RIDGE SAM VITANZA 2:30 PM 3:45 PM
TUE 12/30 BALL HIGH BALL HIGH 10:00 

THU 1/1 DAWSON CRUMP STADIUM (AUX) H 11:00 
THU 1/1 DAWSON CRUMP STADIUM   (A)
FRI 1/2 WILLOW RIDGE CRUMP STADIUM (AUX) A 11:00 
FRI 1/2 WILLOW RIDGE CRUMP STADIUM   (H)
SAT 1/3 ALIEF HASTINGS CRUMP STADIUM (AUX) A 9:00 
SAT 1/3 ALIEF HASTINGS CRUMP STADIUM   (H)
TUE 1/6 LA  PORTE LA  PORTE
TUE 1/6 LA  PORTE LA  PORTE 7:00 PM
THU 1/8 CREEK STADIUM    (Away)
THU 1/8 FERRIS HOPPER FIELD   (Away)
THU 1/8 SUMMIT HOPPER FIELD   (Home)
FRI 1/9 CREEK STADIUM (Home)
FRI 1/9 BENJAMIN  DAVIS HOPPER FIELD   (Away)
SAT 1/10 CREEK STADIUM (Away)
SAT 1/10 SEVEN  LAKES SLADE FIELD   (Away)
TUE 1/13 SANTA FE SAM VITANZA 5:00 PM

THU 1/15 STRAKE  JESUIT CHANNELVIEW  HS   (H) 9:00 
FRI 1/16 RIDGE POINT CHANNELVIEW  HS   (H) 9:00 
SAT 1/17 ELSIK CHANNELVIEW  HS   (H) 10:30 

TUE 1/20 CLEAR CREEK AWAY 4:30 PM 5:45 PM
FRI 1/23 CLEAR BROOK SAM VITANZA 4:30 PM 5:45 PM
TUE 1/27 CLEAR LAKE SAM VITANZA 4:30 PM 5:45 PM
FRI 1/30 BRAZOSWOOD SAM VITANZA 4:30 PM 5:45 PM

WED 2/4 CLEAR SPRINGS AWAY 4:30 PM 9:00 
SAT 2/7 CLEAR FALLS AWAY 9:00 10:15 
TUE 2/10 DEER PARK SAM VITANZA 4:30 PM 5:45 PM
FRI 2/13 CLEAR CREEK SAM VITANZA 4:30 PM 5:45 PM
TUE 2/17 CLEAR BROOK AWAY 4:30 PM 5:45 PM
FRI 2/20 CLEAR LAKE AWAY 4:30 PM 5:45 PM

WED 2/25 BRAZOSWOOD AWAY 4:30 PM 5:45 PM
SAT 2/28 CLEAR SPRINGS SAM VITANZA 9:00 10:15 
TUE 3/3 CLEAR FALLS SAM VITANZA 4:30 PM 5:45 PM
FRI 3/6 DEER PARK AWAY 4:30 PM 5:45 PM

3/17 District Cert Deadline
Bi-District
Area
Reginal Semifinals
Reginal Finals
State Semifinals
State Finals

3/30-31/2026

4/2-4/2026

4/9-11/2026
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3/19-21/2026

3/23-24/2026

3/26-28/2026

































11/7

SCORE VAR SCORE Bus Codes 
7:30 PM

5:30 PM
12:00 PM 9912

9913
11:00 9913

9914 PEARLAND THE RIG     (Home)
11:00 9914 CLEAR CREEK THE RIG     (Away)

9915 FRIENDSWOOD THE RIG     (Home)
9:00 9915

5:00 PM 9916 KINGWOOD CREEK STADIUM    (Home)
9916 ANGLETON CREEK STADIUM (Home)
9931 CLEAR CREEK CREEK STADIUM (Away)

2:00 PM 9927
8:00 PM 9927

9932
4:00 PM 9927

9933

7:00 PM 9927

9917
9918
9919

7:30 PM 9920
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM 9921
12:00 PM 9922
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM 9923
7:30 PM 9924
7:30 PM 9925
12:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM 9926
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8:00 9944
2:00 PM
12:00 PM 9945

CREEK STADIUM    (Home) 9931 6:00 PM
CREEK STADIUM (Home) 9932 1:00 PM
CREEK STADIUM (Away) 9933 7:00 PM


